Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

975 Canyon Heights Dr
Anaheim, CA 92808

ORDER #005876

BILLY PIAZZA

*PLEASE CALL BILLY AT ARRIVAL

323-855-1864*

Order Date: December 7, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

DROP OFF: FRIDAY DEC. 20TH
BEWTEEN 10AM-1PM

PICK UP: MONDAY, DEC 23RD AM

Description
General
Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle
Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle
Services
Drop Off & Pick Up Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/10/2024 @ 11:48 AM PST

Qtty Price
1 $400.00 T
1 $150.00 T
2 $200.00 T
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$400.00

$150.00

$400.00

$175.00

$950.00
$175.00
$81.23
($95.00)
$1,111.23
($0.00)
$1,111.23
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