

ORDER #005876

BILLY PIAZZA

PLEASE CALL BILLY AT ARRIVAL 323-855-1864

Order Date: December 7, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: 975 Canyon Heights Dr Anaheim, CA 92808

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

DROP OFF: FRIDAY DEC. 20TH

BEWTEEN 10AM-1PM

PICK UP: MONDAY, DEC 23RD AM

Description		044	Duite		Tatal
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
9	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
Services					
	Drop Off & Pick Up Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$950.00
		Total La	bor/Services/M	isc:	\$175.00
			Taxes:		\$81.23
			Discou		(\$95.00)
		Total:		\$1,111.23	
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$1,111.23